International Student Fees Schedule
Effective on September 1, 2019

District School Board of Niagara, Ontario, Canada

Fees are subject to change without notice and as published on the DSBN website.

SECONDARY SCHOOL FEES ‘ Full School Year (10 months)  Half School Year (5 months)
For students 14-17 years of age in Grades 9-12 September - June September - January
(or under the age of 21 years as of Dec 31 in the final school year) February - January February - June
DSBN Non-refundable Application Fee for New Student* $250 $250
DSBN Non-refundable Administrative Fee for Returning Student* $150 $150
DSBN Tuition Fee $14,300 $7,150
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FEES Full School Year (10 months)  Half School Year (5 months)
For students 4-13 years of age in Kindergarten—Grade 8 September — June September - January
February - January February - June
DSBN Non-refundable Application Fee for New Student* $250 $250
DSBN Non-refundable Administrative Fee for Returning Student* $150 $150
DSBN Tuition Fee $13,300 $6,650

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS & REFUND POLICY

Visit www.dsbn.org/international/fees-schedule for details.

Fees are shown per student in CADS. Fees are subject to change without notice.
*Application/Administrative fee is non-refundable in any circumstance including study permit not approved.

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
Homestay, Custodianship, Airport Transfer, Healthcare Insurance, etc.

The DSBN does not provide homestay or custodian services. We Full School Year Half School Year
encourage families to do their own research and make their own
arrangements. Some students and their families choose living
arrangements with relatives; others select a student support service
provider to coordinate custodianship and homestay arrangements. Standard Homestay fees range in Niagara:
$850 - $950 per month

Some local providers offer services in custodianship, homestay, airport transfer, purchase of healthcare insurance, or group
excursions, as a package or as individual services. Please contact them directly for details and fees:

Packages starting from Packages starting from
$11,000 $5,500

Canadian English Scholar Program Inc. Hospitalite Canada Ltd.
cespica.ca hospitalitecanada.com

Niagara Homestay & Int’l Student Services Niagara Education and Business Consulting
niagarastudentservices.com niagaraeducation.com

The DSBN does not recommend any student support service provider, as the selection of a service provider is the sole
responsibility of the parents. Families may also consult other service providers on their own or use their own resources.

HEALTHCARE INSURANCE

The DSBN does not purchase healthcare insurance for students. It is the student’s/family’s/custodian’s responsibility to purchase
and maintain adequate insurance coverage effective while studying at the DSBN. Healthcare insurance can be purchased with the
assistance of a student service provider in Niagara or can be purchased directly with an insurance company by the student/family.

Below are some insurance providers. Please contact them directly for details and fees:
Student Guard Insurance Ingle Insurance
guard.me studyinsured.com
The DSBN does not recommend any insurance provider, as the selection of an insurance provider is the sole responsibility of
the parents. Families may also consult other insurance providers on their own or use their own resources.

For more information, visit dsbn.org/international OR contact international@dsbn.org
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